

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII diverse**

I.D.: 61551478

---

Data publicarii	17.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.909,36 RON - 1.909,36 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare TV PVC 400/1 BUC 6 96.6383 579.83 TV 40\*30/2 BUC 2 83.195 166.39 ELECTROZI KG 0.5 15.96 7.98 TV 20\*20/2 BUC 3 44.5367 133.61 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII KG 4 5.7982 23.19 GLETUL MESERIASULUI SAC 1 21.76 21.76 CT 127 SAC 1 14.20 14.20 TABA NEAGRA D4 BUC 1 536.97 536.97 SATIN EMAIL SUPERLUCIOS BUC 17 10.43 177.31 DILUANT KYNITA 0.9L BUC 8 7.0588 56.47 PENSULA HOBBY 40MM BUC 2 3.78 7.56 BUTUC 4 CHEI 90/35 BUC 1 16.39 16.39 BUTUC CU CHEI 70\*16 BUC 1 16.81 16.81 ABRAZIVI PS RUL 100 ML 7 3.3614 23.53 BELCIUG BUC 2 0.04 0.08 SAIBA PLATA M8\*24 BUC 2 0.125 0.25 BURGHIU METAL HSS6 BUC 1 4.62 4.62 BATERIE CAB DUS BUC 1 49.58 49.58 SACI ALUFIX 120L BUC 2 11.765 23.53 BATERIE DURACEL LITHIU BUC 2 4.035 8.07 DIBLU CUI OMAX 6\*40 BUC 6 0.126 0.76 DIBLU GIPS CARTON BUC 6 0.2517 1.51 HOLTSURUB METAL

---